Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

00001

01:07.22 19:06:
: 01.07.22 19:06:
: 30.06.22 20:06:

739500

59 GPS
59 +000
43 GPS+

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

03h

Florin Marian Loft

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA1B8B52
DA2FAD83
DA3B1F5C
DA2FABSA
DATD58A8
DA3B1D9A
DA3B1CC7
DATD587F
DAQ6712B
DAO670AC
DA1D5830
DATD58DA
DAED043D
DA32653F
DAF335A5
DA1D5844
DA1D5849
DA2FB22B
DA832825
DA2FAB26
DA3B1CB5
DA1D58B2
DA2FB296
DA1D5898
DADB6235
DAT1F7A3
DA2FB294
DA2FAC6D
DAO670E4
DA1D5831

DA2FAD61

DA2FAC76
DA1D5727

Data

Imbarcare

Ora

19:07:03
19:07:13
19:07:19
19:07:32
19:07:39
19:07:49
19:07:55
19:08:07
19:08:15
19:08:29
19:08:37
19:08:44
19:08:50
19:08:57
19:09:13
19:09:19
19:09:25
19:09:41
19:09:51
19:10:03
19:10:09
19:10:18
19:10:44
19:10:54
19:11:02
19:11:11
19:11:26
19:11:33
19:11:39
19:11:44
19:11:50
19:11:58
19:12:05

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati: 033
Nr Serie inel

001 RO 21 0077747
002 RO 20 1146222
003 RO 19 1000284
004 RO 19 0888889
005 RO 21 0077710
006 RO 19 0888874
007 RO 19 1000279
008 RO 21 0077766
009 RO 21 0077799
010 RO 21 0077773
011 RO 20 1160613
012 RO 20 0888853
013 RO 21 0077726
014 RO 20 0888892
015 RO 20 888881
016 RO 21 0077779
017 RO 21 0077764
018 RO 20 0888896
019 RO 20 0666679
020 RO 18 0005690
021 RO 19 0888812
022 RO 21 0077759
023 RO 20 1146206
024 RO 21 2026322
025 RO 20 1146212
026 RO 21 2026325
027 RO 20 0888870
028 RO 20 0888887
029 RO 21 0077729
030 RO 21 2026321
031 RO 19 0888827
032 RO 19 1000289
033 RO 21 0077762
Semnaturi

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Cod concurs

Versiune SW
Antena Club

: RO-04.32 :
BENZING 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2
BENZTING

—===>

012477

Serie ceas 229439
Autorizare 8000A00A
]
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